86842

97601

WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO
KEAMATH FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS
& LOAN ASSOCIATION
540 Main STATEMENT OF THE PROPERTY OF T

540 Main Street Klamath Falls, Oregon

Vol. 50 Page 12985

SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE

## DEED OF TRUST

BORROWER, in consideration of the indebte and conveys to Trustee, in trust, with power of Klamath  Lot 4, Block 34, FIFTH ADDITI County of Klamath, State of O	, Stat	e of Oregoi	1: Additional Control of the Control	property loc	eated in the Co	y grants unty of
Klamath  Lot 4, Block 34, FIFTH ADDITE	, Stat	e of Oregoi	1: Additional Control of the Control	property loc	eated in the Co	unty of
Lot 4, Block 34, FIFTH ADDITION		i Artini de Rid Portido (g.) Portido (g.)	ing syngram Signatur National	oldiski gladi. A maa na Markeelin		
Lot 4, Block 34, FIETH ADDITED	(A)					
LOT 4, Block 34. FIFTH ADDITION	ON TO					
county of Klamath, State of o		KLAMATI	H RTVER	ACDEC		
	regon.	en er	Mariana Barana	ACIUS,	TU CUE	
1000年		reneti j	get beste			
	ខ្លាំក្នុង ស្រ		and the second s			* * *
in diente i 2006 partina propina de la composition de la composition de la composition de la composition de la Composition de la composition del composition de la composition	ri filoni, it. gr S. Milanikari Dalama		보이(6) (4년 2021년 - 12년년 1			
१९५६ में १९५५ वर्ष विशेष के इस्ति अवस्थित है । १९५८ में १९५५ वर्ष के १९५५ वर्ष के १९५५ वर्ष के स्टब्सिस स्थापिक के स्थापिक है ।			Magazi is	ti İşalı (da	er de la composition br>La composition de la	100
	요한 [15 개발] 전 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 12	int (valor syr Territor e i ra	Constitute de la consti	13 Yo US Late 2 Tanan Sanda James	e barana	
- 10 - 일본 시간 본 경험자는 전환 경기에는 가는 하는 하는 것이 되었다. (학교 학생 ) 기술을 받았다. 기계 (1985년 - 1985년 - 1985년 - 1987년 - 19			Jednie i	lin (s.e. j.e.)	ga Para Para	
	- 11 pt 12 of 1258133		i santala Alikatik nyayaya			
BACHAR DE PROGRESS EN ROUS DE L'ENGRANGE EN EL L'EST EN REGIONNE PROGRESS EN L'ENGRANGE EN	Paris Salatania.	ដែរម្រាំង	e fakterbere b Staakt verker			4. 75.54
ाम तब १५% विस्तर प्रकृति प्राप्ति । वार्यकारिक का विस्तर स्टेशकारी है हैं। १९४२ में १९७० मुख्याय का स्ट्रान्स का कार्यक्षित की स्ट्रान्स की स्ट्रान्स है।	15 9 49 50°		Karen ala		ata Hija da Karaman. Basa	
	oo taanii Gaalain	riigajusti Lauta Ele	HANNE DOWN		Bayon iyalen	
		gertan di	and it is to	alex Cart		
The second services have been been been been been been been be	ra arang a <b>n</b> Garangan	HERORE SE University an	o vindoji pro Curtini i in k	24. 1984年 1985年 1988年 1988年 1	District Control	
ा वार्यकर्ति, केन्द्र विकास कर स्थापित हो । इस्ति कार्या कर प्रकार कर विकास हो । इस्ति हो है है । ते कार्यकर्ति के विकास कर किसी की किसी है । इस्ति के साम किसी हो की साम की स्थापित है ।				HAN S. P		
· 明明 [1] 中国 [1] 中国 [1] 中国 [1] 中国 [1] 中国 [1] 中国 [1] [1]	y don a ya M Miliang Ma	edd fyn Or Hings graf	81 94 A 46 A 46 WE 10 H A 44	de extendida en el como de la com		4-1-2
. भाग (मुक्तान) विकास के प्राप्त कर कि अने हैं है। के अपने के प्राप्त के कि कि कि अपने के कि कि कि कि कि कि कि स्वयंत्रकार के कि	11 (6) 276 (1) ja j	And Carried	et disservin	April Applying		
in a maintean action as as as only in a consist of the first factors			को इक्षा ५७४० संदेशीतुत्र १,७२५	i de la compania del compania de la compania del compania de la compania de la compania de la compania de la compania del		4 1 1 4 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
ા તાં કે લોકોલ કરાવી તાલક કરે કહ્યું પહેલા પ્રકાર કિલ્લો જિલ્લો કરી છે. કે કે તો પાલક પાલક કરી કરી કરી કહ્યું છે. તેને સામ સ્થાપના સામ કરી હતી છે. કે				rige Indial		
hich has the address of White Goose	Driva	Par Car	The later of the	.Klamath		

Together with all the improvements now or hereafter creeted on the property, and all easements, rights, appurtenances, rents (subject however to the rights and authorities given herein to Lender to collect and apply such rents), royalties, mineral, oil and gas rights and profits, water, water rights, and water stock, and all fixtures now or hereafter attached to the property, all of which, including replacements, and additions thereto, shall be deemed to be and remain a part of the property covered by this Deed of Trust; and all of the foregoing, together with said property (or the leasehold estate if this Deed of Trust is on a leasehold) are herein referred to as the "Property";

To Secure to Lender (a) the repayment of the indebtedness evidenced by Borrower's note dated July 14th, 1980 (herein "Note"), in the principal sum of THIRTY FOUR THOUSAND AND NO/100 Dollars, with interest thereon, providing for monthly installments of principal and interest, with the balance of the indebtedness, if not sooner paid, due and payable on July 20th, 2009 the payment of all other sums, with interest thereon, advanced in accordance herewith to protect the security of this Deed of Trust; and the performance of the covenants and agreements of Borrower herein contained; and (b) the repayment of any future advances, with interest thereon, made to Borrower by Lender pursuant to paragraph 21 hereof (herein "Future Advances").

Borrower covenants that Borrower is lawfully seised of the estate hereby conveyed and has the right to grant and convey the Property, that the Property is unencumbered, and that Borrower will warrant and defend generally the title to the Property against all claims and demands, subject to any declarations, easements or restrictions listed in a schedule of exceptions to coverage in any title insurance policy insuring Lender's interest in the Property.

UNIFORM COVENANTS. Borrower and Lender covenant and agree as follows:

Uniform Covenants. Borrower and Lender covenant and agree as follows:

1. Payment of Principal and Interest. Borrower shall promptly pay when due the principal of and interest on the indebtedness evidenced by the Note, prepayment and late charges as provided in the Note, and the principal of and interest on any Future Advances secured by this Deed of Trust.

2. Funds for Taxes and Insurance. Subject to applicable law or to a written waiver by Lender, Borrower shall pay to Lender on the day monthly installments of principal and interest are payable under the Note, until the Note is paid in full, a sum (herein "Funds") equal to one-twelfth of the yearly taxes and assessments which may attain priority over this Deed of Trust, and ground rents on the Property, if any, plus one-twelfth of yearly premium installments for mortgage insurance, if any, all as reasonably estimated initially and from time to time by Lender on the basis of assessments and bills and reasonable estimates thereof.

The Funds shall be held in an institution the deposits or accounts of which are insured or guaranteed by a Federal or state agency (including Lender if Lender is such an institution). Lender shall apply the Funds to pay said taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents. Lender may not charge for so holding and applying the Funds and applicable law permits Lender to make such a charge. Borrower and Lender may agree in writing at the time of execution of this Deed of Trust that interest on the Funds shall be paid to Borrower, and unless such agreement is made or applicable law requires such interest to be paid, Lender shall not be required to pay Borrower interest on the Funds and or applicable law requires such interest to be paid, Lender shall not be required to pay Borrower, and unless such agreement is made or applicable law requires such interest to be paid, Lender shall not be required to pay Borrower any interest or carnings on the Funds. Lender shall give to Borrower, without charge, an annual accounting of the Fund

purpose for which each debit to the Funds was made. The Funds are pledged as additional security for the sums secured by this Deed of Trust.

If the amount of the Funds held by Lender, together with the future monthly installments of Funds payable prior to the due dates of taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents, shall exceed the amount required to pay said taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents as they fall due, such excess shall be, at Borrower's option, either promptly repaid to Borrower or credited to Borrower on monthly installments of Funds. If the amount of the Funds held by Lender shall not be sufficient to pay taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents as they fall due, Borrower shall pay to Lender any amount necessary to make up the deficiency within 30 days from the date notice is mailed by Lender to Borrower requesting payment thereof.

Unon payment in full of all sums secured by this Deed of Trust, Lender shall promptly refund to Borrower any Funds

by Lender to Borrower requesting payment thereof.

Upon payment in full of all sums secured by this Deed of Trust, Lender shall promptly refund to Borrower any Funds held by Lender. If under paragraph 18 hereof the Property is sold or the Property is otherwise acquired by Lender, Lender shall apply, no later than immediately prior to the sale of the Property or its acquisition by Lender, any Funds held by Lender at the time of application as a credit against the sums secured by this Deed of Trust.

3. Application of Payments. Unless applicable law provides otherwise, all payments received by Lender under the Note and paragraphs 1 and 2 hereof, shall be applied by Lender first in payment of amounts payable to Lender by Borrower under paragraph 2 hereof, then to interest payable on the Note, then to the principal of the Note, and then to interest and principal on any Future Advances.

principal on any Future Advances.

4. Charges: Lions Borrows.

principal on any Future Advances.

4. Charges; Liens. Borrower shall pay all taxes, assessments and other charges, fines and impositions attributable to the Property which may attain a priority over this Deed of Trust, and leasehold payments or ground rents, if any, in the manner provided under paragraph 2 hereof or, if not paid in such manner, by Borrower making payment, when due, directly to the payee thereof. Borrower shall promptly furnish to Lender all notices of amounts due under this paragraph, and in the event Borrower shall make payment directly, Borrower shall promptly furnish to Lender receipts evidencing such payments. Borrower shall promptly discharge any lien which has priority over this Deed of Trust; provided, that Borrower shall not be required to discharge any such lien so long as Borrower shall agree in writing to the payment of the obligation secured by such lien in a manner acceptable to Lender, or shall in good faith contest such lien by, or defend enforcement of such lien in, legal proceedings which operate to prevent the enforcement of the lien or forfeiture of the Property or any part thereof.

5. Hazard Insurance. Borrower shall keep the improvements now existing or hereafter erected on the Property insured against loss by fire, hazards included within the term "extended coverage", and such other hazards as Lender may require and in such amounts and for such periods as Lender may require; provided, that Lender shall not require that the amount of such coverage exceed that amount of coverage required to pay the sums secured by this Deed of Trust.

The insurance carrier providing the insurance shall be chosen by Borrower subject to approval by Lender; provided, that such approval shall not be unreasonably withheld. All premiums on insurance policies shall be paid in the manner provided under paragraph 2 hereof or, if not paid in such manner, by Borrower making payment, when due, directly to the insurance carrier.

All insurance policies and renewals thereof shall be in form acceptable to Lender and shall include a standard mortgage clause in favor of and in form acceptable to Lender. Lender shall have the right to hold the policies and renewals thereof, and Borrower shall promptly furnish to Lender all renewal notices and all receipts of paid premiums. In the event of loss, Borrower shall give prompt notice to the insurance carrier and Lender. Lender may make proof of loss if not made promptly

by Borrower.

Unless Lender and Borrower otherwise agree in writing, insurance proceeds shall be applied to restoration or repair of the Property damaged, provided such restoration or repair is economically feasible and the security of this Deed of Trust is not thereby impaired. If such restoration or repair is not economically feasible or if the security of this Deed of Trust would be impaired, the insurance proceeds shall be applied to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust, with the excess, if any, paid to Borrower. If the Property is abandoned by Borrower, or if Borrower fails to respond to Lender within 30 days from the date notice is mailed by Lender to Borrower that the insurance carrier offers to settle a claim for insurance benefits, Lender is authorized to collect and apply the insurance proceeds at Lender's option either to restoration or repair of the Property or to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust.

Unless Lender and Borrower otherwise agree in writing, any such application of proceeds to principal shall not extend or postpone the due date of the monthly installments referred to in paragraphs 1 and 2 hereof or change the amount of such installments. If under paragraph 18 hereof the Property is acquired by Lender, all right, title and interest of Borrower in and to any insurance policies and in and to the proceeds thereof resulting from damage to the Property prior to the sale or acquisition.

acquisition.

6. Preservation and Maintenance of Property; Leaseholds; Condominiums; Planned Unit Developments. Borrower shall keep the Property in good repair and shall not commit waste or permit impairment or deterioration of the Property and shall comply with the provisions of any lease if this Deed of Trust is on a leasehold. If this Deed of Trust is on a unit in a condominium or a planned unit development, Borrower shall perform all of Borrower's obligations under the declaration or covenants creating or governing the condominium or planned unit development, the by-laws and regulations of the condominium or planned unit development. If a condominium or planned unit development rider is executed by Borrower and recorded together with this Deed of Trust, the covenants and agreements of such rider shall be incorporated into and shall amend and supplement the covenants and agreements of this Deed of Trust as if the rider were a part hereof.

shall be incorporated into and shall amend and supplement the covenants and agreements of this Deed of Trust as if the rider were a part hereof.

7. Protection of Lender's Security. If Borrower fails to perform the covenants and agreements contained in this Deed of Trust, or if any action or proceeding is commenced which materially affects Lender's interest in the Property, including, but not limited to, eminent domain, insolvency, code enforcement, or arrangements or proceedings involving a bankrupt or decedent, then Lender at Lender's option, upon notice to Borrower, may make such appearances, disburse such sums and take such action as is necessary to protect Lender's interest, including, but not limited to, disbursement of reasonable attorney's fees and entry upon the Property to make repairs. If Lender required mortgage insurance as a condition of making the loan secured by this Deed of Trust, Borrower shall pay the premiums required to maintain such insurance in effect until such time as the requirement for such insurance terminates in accordance with Borrower's and Lender's written agreement or applicable law. Borrower shall pay the amount of all mortgage insurance premiums in the manner provided under paragraph 2 hereof.

Any amounts disbursed by Lender pursuant to this paragraph 7, with interest thereon, shall become additional indebtedness of Borrower secured by this Deed of Trust. Unless Borrower and Lender agree to other terms of payment, such amounts shall be payable upon notice from Lender to Borrower requesting payment thereof, and shall bear interest from the date of disbursement at the rate payable from time to time on outstanding principal under the Note unless payment of interest at such rate would be contrary to applicable law, in which event such amounts shall bear interest at the highest rate permissible under applicable law. Nothing contained in this paragraph 7 shall require Lender to incur any expense or take any action hereunder.

any action hereunder.

8. Inspection. Lender may make or cause to be made reasonable entries upon and inspections of the Property, provided that Lender shall give Borrower notice prior to any such inspection specifying reasonable cause therefor related to Lender's interest in the Property.

9. Condemnation. The proceeds of any award or claim for damages, direct or consequential, in connection with any condemnation or other taking of the Property, or part thereof, or for conveyance in lieu of condemnation, are hereby assigned

condemnation or other taking of the Property, or part thereof, or for conveyance in lieu of condemnation, are hereby assigned and shall be paid to Lender.

In the event of a total taking of the Property, the proceeds shall be applied to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust, with the excess, if any, paid to Borrower. In the event of a partial taking of the Property, unless Borrower and Lender otherwise agree in writing, there shall be applied to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust such proportion of the proceeds taking bears to the fair market value of the Property immediately prior to the date of taking, with the balance of the proceeds

paid to Borrower.

If the Property is abandoned by Borrower, or if, after notice by Lender to Borrower that the condemnor offers to make an award or settle a claim for damages, Borrower fails to respond to Lender within 30 days after the date such notice is Property or to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust.

Property or to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust.

Unless Lender and Borrower otherwise agree in writing, any such application of proceeds to principal shall not extend or postpone the due date of the monthly installments referred to in paragraphs 1 and 2 hereof or change the amount of

such installments.

10. Borrower Not Released. Extension of the time for payment or modification of amortization of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust granted by Lender to any successor in interest of Borrower shall not operate to release, in any manner, proceedings against such successor or refuse to extend time for payment or otherwise modify amortization of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust by reason of any demand made by the original Borrower and Borrower's successors in interest.

11. Forbearance by Lender Not a Waiver. Any forbearance by Lender in exercising any right or remedy hereunder, or the payment of insurance or the payment of taxes or other liens or charges by Lender shall not be a waiver of Lender's 12. Remedies Cumulative. All remedies provided in this Deed of Trust are distinct and cumulative to any other right or remedy under this Deed of Trust or afforded by law or equity, and may be exercised concurrently, independently or successively.

successively.

13. Successors and Assigns Bound; Joint and Several Liability; Captions. The covenants and agreements herein contained shall bind, and the rights hereunder shall inure to, the respective successors and assigns of Lender and Borrower. The captions and headings of the paragraphs of this Deed of Trust are for convenience only and are not to be used to The Captions and headings of the paragraphs of this Deed of Trust are for convenience only and are not to be used to 14. Notice. Except for any notice required under applicable law to be given in another manner, (a) any notice to the Property Address or at such other address as Borrower may designate by notice to Lender as provided herein, and such other address as Lender may designate by notice to Borrower as provided herein. Any notice provided herein and such other address as Lender may designate by notice to Borrower as provided herein. Any notice provided for in this Deed of Trust shall be deemed to have been given to Borrower or Lender when given in the manner designated herein national use and non-uniform covenants with limited variations by jurisdiction to constitute a uniform security instrument In the event that any provisions or clause of this Deed of Trust or the Note which can be given effect without the conflict shall and to this end the provisions of this Deed of Trust and the Note which can be given effect without the conflicting provision.

16. Borrower's Copy. Borrower shall be furnished a conformed copy of the Note and of this Deed of Trust at the time of the Property; Assumption. If all or any part of the Property or an interest therein is sold or transferred by Borrower without Lender's provisions.

16. Borrower's Copy. Borrower shall be turnished a contormed copy of the Note and of this Deed of Trust at the time of execution or after recordation hereof.

17. Transfer of the Property; Assumption. If all or any part of the Property or an interest therein is sold or transferred this Deed of Trust, (b) the creation of a purchase money security interest for household appliances, (c) a transfer by devise, not containing an option to purchase, Lender may, at Lender's option, declare all the sums secured by this Deed of Trust to be and the person to whom the Property is to be sold or transferred reach agreement in writing that the credit of such person Lender shall request. If Lender has waived the option to accelerate provided in this paragraph 17, and if Borrower's successor all obligations under this Deed of Trust and the Note.

If Lender exercises such option to accelerate, Lender shall mail) Borrower notice of acceleration in accordance with which Borrower may pay the sums declared due. If Borrower fails to pay such sums prior to the expiration of such period. Non-Uniform Covenants. Borrower and Lender further covenant and agree as follows:

Non-Uniform Covenants. Borrower and Lender further covenant and agree as follows:

Non-Uniform Covenants. Borrower and Lender further covenant and agree as follows:

18. Acceleration; Remedies. Except as provided in paragraph 17 hereof, upon Borrower's breach of any covenant or agreement of Borrower in this Deed of Trust, including the covenants to pay when due any sums secured by this Deed of Drust, Lender prior to acceleration shall mail notice to Borrower as provided in paragraph 14 hereof specifying: (1) the Borrower, by which such breach must be cured; and (4) that failure to cure such breach on or before the date the notice is mailed to notice may result in acceleration of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust and sale of the Property. The notice shall further inform Borrower of the right to reinstate after acceleration and the right to bring a court action to assert the non-existence specified in the notice, Lender at Lender's option may declare all of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust to be immediately law. Lender shall be entitled to collect all reasonable costs and expenses incurred in pursuing the remedies permitted by applicable paragraph 18, including, but not limited to, reasonable attorney's fees.

If Lender invokes the power of sale, Lender shall execute or cause Trustee to execute a written notice of the occurrence in each county in which the Property or some part thereof is located. Lender or Trustee such notice to be recorded manner prescribed by applicable law to Borrower and to the other persons prescribed by applicable law. After the lapse of auction to the highest bidder at the time and place and under the terms designated in the notice of sale in one or more public announcement at the time and place and under the terms designated in the notice of sale in one or more public announcement at the time and place of any previously scheduled sale. Lender or Lender's designee may purchase the Trustee shall deliver to the nurchaser Trustee's deed conveying the Property so sold without any covenant or warranty.

public announcement at the time and place of any previously scheduled sale. Lender or Lender's designee may purchase the Property at any sale.

Trustee shall deliver to the purchaser Trustee's deed conveying the Property so sold without any covenant or warranty, expressed or implied. The recitals in the Trustee's deed shall be prima facie evidence of the truth of the statements made sale, including, but not limited to, reasonable Trustee's and attorney's fees and costs of title evidence: (b) to all sums secured by this Deed of Trust; and (c) the excess, if any, to the person or persons legally entitled thereto.

19. Borrower's Right to Reinstate. Notwithstanding Lender's acceleration of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust of the carlier to occur of (i) the fifth day before sale of the Property pursuant to the power of sale contained in this Deed of Trust of (ii) entry of a judgment enforcing this Deed of Trust if: (a) Borrower pays Lender all sums which would be (b) Borrower cures all breaches of any other covenants or agreements of Borrower contained in this Deed of Trust, the Note and notes securing Future Advances, if any, had no acceleration occurred; Borrower pays all reasonable expenses incurred by Lender and Trustee in enforcing the covenants and agreements of Borrower pays all reasonable expenses incurred by Lender in enforcing the covenants and agreements of Borrower including, but not limited to, reasonable attorney's fees; and (d) Borrower takes such action as Lender may reasonably require to assure that the lien of this Deed of Trust, Lender's interest in the Property; and Borrower's obligation to pay the sums

secured by this Deed of Trust shall continue unimpaired. Upon such payment and cure by Borrower, this Deed of Trust and the obligations secured hereby shall remain in full force and effect as if no acceleration had occurred.

20. Assignment of Rents; Appointment of Receiver; Lender in Possession. As additional security hereunder, Borrower hereby assigns to Lender the rents of the Property, provided that Borrower shall, prior to acceleration under paragraph 18 hereof or abandonment of the Property, have the right to collect and retain such rents as they become due and payable.

Upon acceleration under paragraph 18 hereof or abandonment of the Property, Lender, in person, by agent or by judicially appointed receiver, shall be entitled to enter upon, take possession of and manage the Property and to collect the rents of the Property including those past due. All rents collected by Lender or the receiver shall be applied first to payment of the costs of management of the Property and collection of rents, including, but not limited to, receiver's fees, premiums on receiver's bonds and reasonable attorney's fees, and then to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust. Lender and the receiver shall be liable to account only for those rents actually received.

shall be liable to account only for those rents actually received.

21. Future Advances. Upon request of Borrower, Lender, at Lender's option prior to full reconveyance of the Property by Trustee to Borrower, may make Future Advances to Borrower. Such Future Advances, with interest thereon,

shall be secured by this Deed of Trust when evidenced by promissory notes stating that said notes are secured hereby.

22. Reconveyance. Upon payment of all sums secured by this Deed of Trust, Lender shall request Trustee to reconvey the Property and shall surrender this Deed of Trust and all notes evidencing indebtedness secured by this Deed of Trust to Trustee. Trustee shall reconvey the Property without warranty and without charge to the person or persons legally entitled

thereto. Such person or persons shall pay all cos 23. Substitute Trustee. In accordance with a successor trustee to any Trustee appointed her succeed to all the title, power and duties conferre 24. Use of Property. The Property is not c 25. Attorney's Fees. As used in this Deed any, which shall be awarded by an appellate court.	applicable law. Lende eunder. Without con edupon the Trustee ! urrently used for agri of Trust and in the N	r may from time to time remo veyance of the Property, the herein and by applicable law. cultural, timber or grazing put lote, "attorney's fees" shall inc	successor trustee shall
In Witness Whereof, Borrower has exec		ust:	
는 사람이 하나를 취해 있다는 사람들이 하는 사람이 사용하다 보고 되었다. 바꾸 등을 됩니다. 근 사람들이 하나는 회회에 대한 사람들이 하는 사람들이 되고 되었다. 그런 함께 들어 없다.			$\mathbb{E}^{(n)} = \sum_{i=1}^{n} \mathbb{E}^{(n)} = \mathbb{E}^{(n)} = \mathbb{E}^{(n)}$
्रात्तं के प्रतिकृतिक स्थान के विकास के प्रतिकृतिक कि स्वार्धिक के प्रतिकृतिक कि स्वार्धिक कि स्वार्धिक कि स्व विकास के किसी के बार्ग के प्रतिकृतिक कि स्वार्धिक कि स्वार्धिक कि स्वार्धिक कि स्वार्धिक कि स्वार्धिक कि स्वार	X. J.Jak.	ut B. Karca	<i></i>
्रात्त्व संत्युक्तान्त्र त्रार्थे क्षात्र वास्त्र वर्षे विकार स्वर्षात्र वर्षे वर्षे स्वर्षात्र सम्बद्धाः । भूति संवर्षात्र कृति स्वर्षात्र स्वर्षात्र स्वर्षात्र वर्षे स्वर्षात्र स्वर्षात्र स्वर्षात्र स्वर्षे स्वर्षे स	ROBERT	S. GARCIA	—Borrower
is the long of the spinor than the set of th	X Maria S	J. J. MACCA . GARCIA	Borrower
STATE OF OREGON, Klamath	igan qasibisis bib Tabibis bibis madalik	County ss:	
On this 14 the day of ROBERT S. GARCIA and MARIA the foregoing instrument to be . their	July S. GARCIA, h voluntary act and		ared the above named and acknowledged
(Official Seal)	Before me:	10 21	A
My Commission expires: 3/30/8/	Douale	Bertsken	ullen
3 4 3 40 7		Notary Public for Oregon	
To TRUSTEE:  The undersigned is the holder of the note with all other indebtedness secured by this Desaid note or notes and this Deed of Trust, we estate now held by you under this Deed of Tr	ed of Trust, have be hich are delivered h ust to the person or	y this Deed of Trust. Said n en paid in full. You are her ereby, and to reconvey, with persons legally entitled ther	eby directed to cancel hout warranty, all the
Date:		Turise wood so na color de la	
가 많다. 그는 사고에서 하시는 그 항상에서 한 경험에 한 수 있다. 사람이 그는 건강을 가는 것으로 사용하게 한 경험이 들었다. 그를 받았다.			
			The British Charles and Allendar Contract of the Charles of
[3] [3] [4] [4] [4] [4] [5] [5] [6] [6] [6] [6] [6] [6] [6] [6] [6] [6	한 생활이 아니다 살아 눈길이 얼마나다고	하시아, 아이를 바꾸는 생생님은 그리는 그 얼굴님이 모든 이 모든	A Asia. The growing of the state of the stat
ใน เมื่อ ได้ เกิด เล่า เป็น เลลา สิ่น และ สามารถ เลลา <b>สามารถ</b>	า ผู้เรียกรู้ (หัวผู้เรียก) ค.ศ. (1972) เพลเซอร์ (ค.ศ. 1973) ผู้เกี่ยวสามารถ		
그 어디에 있다면 아니는 사람들이 되는데 가장 그 사람들이 없다.			<u> 1978 - </u>
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	W This Line Reserved For	기가축하면 하지 않는 것은 사람들이 다	
	and a second of the first of the second	OF KLAMATH; 85.	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<ol> <li>唐教师、张广、籍代《五本》、李子子、。</li> </ol>	Transamerica Title	Co
그 그 그는 그 그를 가는 그 그 그 그 그 그는 그는 그는 그를 가는 것 같아. 그는 그를 보내한다.		A. D. 19_80 at <sup>11</sup>	
《· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	电连接设置 网络连续运动的	of Mortgages	
			NE, County Cla
Company of Application of the Section of the Company of the Compan		4.00 Dernetha.	MAINER
in and the most of the transfer of the formation of the control of	- รู้ได้สารเปลื่อง ไม่เล่า เวลเนล ซีกลเป็นเกิด	o de la compansión de la c La compansión de la compa	भेक्षेत्रीचे क्रिक्ट क्रिक्ट कार्या विश्वासक्त विश्वासी स्थान
그는 그렇게 들었다. 그렇게 보면 함께 얼마를 하게 되었다.			
The first of the second of the			gregiske in Specifical Section Sinker in the Signature Section